HCS A-Line CopperLine
A.5.1.4
Mechanical & Electrical Properties
• Category 6A cable according to IEC 61156-5
• Category 6A cable according to ANSI/TIA-568.2-D
• 500MHz cable according to EN 50288-10-1
•
• IEC 60754 & IEC 61034 (LS0H cables)

U/FTP 100 Ohm Horizontal Indoor LAN Cables
Description
Ordering Information
Description Color Flame Test OD
mm
Weight
kg/km P/N
4-Pair 23 AWG U/FTP CAT6A LS0H-1 Cable Gray RAL 9002 IEC 60332-1 7.0 48 11F6AHA004N-GYxx-yy
4-Pair 23 AWG U/FTP  CAT6A LS0H-3 Cable Gray RAL 9002 IEC 60332-3-24 7.3 52 11F6AHC004N-GYxx-yy
8-Pair 23 AWG U/FTP CAT6A LS0H-1 Cable Gray RAL 9002 IEC 60332-1 7.0x14.0 96 11F6AHA008N-GYxx-yy
8-Pair 23 AWG U/FTP CAT6A LS0H-3 Cable Gray RAL 9002 IEC 60332-3-24 7.3x14.6 104 11F6AHC008N-GYxx-yy
Packaging options (xx): 2K: 500m Drums. 2L: 1000m Drums. Additional options available upon request.